UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRUSTEE'S DEED

93705303

DEPT-01 RECORDINGS \$23.50 T+0011 TRAN 6698 09/03/93 08:55:00 +0778 + *-93-705303 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

	93705303	
NP 6/91	The above space for recorder's use only	
agreement dated the 150 day of December	DINA macried to Rosa Hedina.	
NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1	ON, A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE /4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 25, IT OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK	
PIN: 16-25-103-012 2xn = Whipple Oligo II Grant		
together with the tenements and appurtenants thereunto b	pelonging.	, ,
and the terret are the control of th	f the power and authorn's granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms coment above mentioned. Pilk deed is subject to the lien of every trust deed or to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date horeof.	7
	rate seal to be hereto affix a and has caused its name to be signed to these	
	As Trustee us Aforesul . Grantor	
	By Frust Officer	
	Attest: Jou Assistant Trust Officer Loui-Ann T. Silvestri	
STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS	As I Trust Officer	
COUNTY OF COOK) ""	C	
on August 14. Penelope Jackson of JEFFERSON STATE BANK, an Illinois corporation an	19 93 the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before hereby Trust Officer	
Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, w	the affixed the sent of said Bank, all on behalf of said Bank.	
This instrument was prepared by:	······································	ſ
JEFFERSON STATE BANK	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JOYCE A. BANDUR	
BY: PENELOPE JACKSON No.	w Privile State of Illinois & Mice A. Streeten, Notary Public	1
7	Commission Expires 6-3-95 My Commission Expires:	
CHICAGO, FEE INOIS 60630		
	٦, ا	
NAME	2219 South Whipple, Chicago, IL 60623 For information only, Insert street address of above described property.	
STREET	Send subsequent Tax Bills to:	L
CITY		
BOX: 145 OR	Name	
•	Address	

23.5/20

UNOFFICIAL COPY

\$ 181.00 CON

DELEGATOR CONTROL OF THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF T

enadi et

TO AL ESTATE TRANSACTION OF MENT OF SEPTIMES (COMP) 03 7.5 U